0500091626

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
70
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



200356215052



V SULKER DEC 14 2020

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 12/9/2020		**WALK IN
ENTITY NAME HMLS AS	SPEN, LLC	WALK IN
DOCUMENT NUMBER _		
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN	
XXXX	Plain Copy	
	Certified Copy	
	Certificate of Status	
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing	
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION	- <u>-</u>
TOTAL OWED \$25.00	COUNT # 120140000108 / nited Corporate	theppaul
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION NUMBER OF CERTIFICATION TOTAL OWED \$25.00	Certificate of Status CEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY* Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing **APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION** ON	Hepparl



December 10, 2020

SUNSHINE STATE

CORRECTED
Please Allow For
Same File Date

Letter Number: 920A00024778

SUBJECT: WPPY, LLC

Ref. Number: L05000091626

We have received your document for WPPY, LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

WPPY LLC	hed Liability Comp	iny as it now appears on our record. Liability Company)	<u>b)</u>
	(A Florida Limited	Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited 1	Liability Company	were filed on 3/8/2006	and assigned
lorida document number tgs@sonnmittelman.			
his amendment is submitted to amend the fol	iowing:		
t. If amending name, <u>enter the new name</u>	of the limited liab	ility company here:	
HMLS ASPEN.	LLC		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LI.C"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
inter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		19946 NE 36th Place	
		Aventura, FL 33180	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		19946 NE 36th Place	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX		Aventura, FL 33180	
	-		9
			, 6
. If amending the registered agent and/or		iddress on our records, enter t	the name of the new regis
gent and/or the new registered office addre	ss bere:		
	T (C) C		素で
Name of New Registered Agent:	Terri G. Sunn		
New Registered Office Address:	19495 Biscayne	Blvd., suite 607	
		Enter Florida street address	
	Aventura,	, Flo	rida 33180
		Cus	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Tide</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
М	Philip Youlie	19946 NE 36th Place	₩Add
		Aventura, FL 33180	□Remove
			□ Add
			□ Кеткіче
			□ Сряпвс
			□Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□Remove
			Change
			, □Add
			□ Rетюче
			☐ Change
	444		DAdd
			☐ Remove
			☐ Chunge

	Wayne Pathman is no longer associated with the company
•	
-	
_	
₩	
-	
-	
_	
-	
_	
-	
-	
_	
-	
_	
_	
_	
ecti	ve date, if other than the date of filing:
n effe	ective date is listed, the date must be specific and connot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605,020
<u>sc:</u>	If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ent's effective date on the Department of State's records.
. WIIN	and a critical velocitie of the partition of state s records.
cord s filo	is specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b). The 90th day after the
3 1111	-4 -
	November 2020
}	
æd _	
æd _	17711
æd]	1/ A Tall
rd [Stansture of a member continuous dentificative of a member Philip Youtic

Filing Fee: \$25.00